
USM	P	12

Direktkvalificerade	och	reserver	till	Ungdoms-SM	21-23/4	2017	i	Eslöv

Pojkar	12	(80	deltagare)

Wallerstedt,	Carl Askims	BTK
Jia,	Richard Askims	BTK
Hirsch,	Oscar Boo	KFUM	IA
Sundberg,	Viktor Boo	KFUM	IA
Thorelius,	Ivan Boo	KFUM	IA
Andersson,	Casper	 Borlänge	BTK
Engström,	Oliver BTK	Enig
Arvidsson,	Edvin BTK	Frej
Sandholt,	Mattias BTK	Rekord
Simon	Ternevid BTK	Safir
Järverud	Eriksson,	Isak BTK	Warta
Blohm,	Simon Bälinge	IF
Björkryd,	David Eskilstuna	BTK
Linander,	Erik Eslövs	AI	BTK
Färdig,	Elias Gefle	PK
Alfredsson,	Isak Halmstad	BTK
Lisselgård,	Johan Halmstad	BTK
Johnsson,	Emil Halmstad	BTK
Kjellander,	Pontus Hammarby	IF	BTF
Tiselius,	Joel Hammarby	IF	BTF
Bramfors,	Karl Horreds	BTK
Ridegård,	Charlie IFK	Lund
Oskar	Björk IFK	Visby
Alestedt,	Peter IFK	Täby	BTK
Bergersen,	Viktor Kebnekaise	BTK
Rommedahl,	Hugo KFUM	Jönköping	IA
Larsson,	Dennis KFUM	Stocksund	IA
Rudén,	John KFUM	Stocksund	IA
Hansson,	Victor Kungsbacka	BTK
Engström,	Simon	 Kungsgårdens	IS
Ingebrigtsen,	Sander	 Köpings	BTK
Lindkvist,	Leonard Linköpings	PK
Sundin,	Elias Linköpings	PK
Floreby,	Axel	 Linköpings	PK
Mikael,	Joel Lyckeby	BTK
Back,	Rasmus Lyckeby	BTK
Beganovic,	Edvin Malmö	IF
Tranesjö,	Philip Malmö	IF
Nordlinder,	Hugo Mölndals	BTK
Christiansson,	Jacob Mölndals	BTK
Nylén,	Hugo Mölndals	BTK
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Ransgart,	Fabian Norrtulls	SK
Törner,	Jakob Norrtulls	SK
Edling,	Jakob Norrtulls	SK
Carlsson,	Charlie Nyköpings	Oxelösund	BTK
Svensson,	Viktor Ortvikens	PK
Engström,	Lukas Partille	PK
Johansson,	Hugo Rotebro	BTK
Davidsson,	Wilmer Sandareds	BTK
Angebrant,	Albin Segeltorps	BTK*
Setterlund,	Hugo Sjöbo	BTK
Holmberg,	Otto	 Skellefteå	AIK	BTF
Sundberg,	Philip Skoghalls	BTK
Cederlund,	Isak Spånga	TBK
Carlsson,	Pontus Spårvägens	BTK
Östblom,	Melker Spårvägens	BTK
Lindquist,	Caesar Spårvägens	BTK
Strid,	Axel Sundbybergs	IK
Ebenius,	Ludwig Sundbybergs	IK
Ögren,	Alvin Sundbybergs	IK
Johansson,	Marcus Särö	IK
Hallin,	Lucas Söderhamns	UIF
Lundqvist,	Simon Söderhamns	UIF
Gripler,	Elias Tibble-Kungsängen	BTK
Lidèn	Isaksson,	Hannes Tomelilla	AIS
Skobe,	Adam Tranås	BTK
Andersson,	Melvin Tyresö	BTK
Hermansson,	Oliver Vassunda	IF
Högman,	Jakob Vassunda	IF
Hansson,	Adam Åsa	IF
Sjövold,	Alve Ängby	SK
Lindemalm,	Edvin Ängby	SK
Risinger,	David Ängby	SK
Iwarsson,	Love Ängby	SK
Babtist,	Gustav Ängby	SK
Jovanovic,	Nikola Ängby	SK
Holmqvist,	Tom Ängby	SK
Sjögren,	Elias Ängby	SK
Nelly,	Edvard Ängby	SK
Leijon,	Oliver Östersunds	GIF
Gafur	Fetullah,	Jonas Järfälla	BTF
Georgsson,	Emil Långemåla	BTK
Fioriniello,	Leonardo Askims	BTK
Johansson,	Holger Lyckeby	BTK
Larsson,	Adrian Malmö	IF
Bendz,	Hugo Ortvikens	PK
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Källström,	Melker Karlsborgs	BTK
Thorén,	Emil Laholms	BTK	Serve
Brunzell,	Kevin Ängby	SK
Hedén,	Teo Lindome	BTK
Byström,	Hector Hammarby	IF	BTF
Hagström,	Måns Hammarby	IF	BTF
Gafur	Fetullah,	Josef Järfälla	BTF

*	spelare	saknar	licens

Alve	Sjövold	Ängby/Love	Iwarsson	Ängby
David	Risinger	Ängby/Gustav	Babtist	Ängby
Tom	Holmqvist	Ängby/Edvin	Lindemalm	Ängby
Nikola	Jovanovic	Ängby/Edvard	Nelly	Ängby

	 Elias	Sjögren	Ängby/Kevin	Brunzell	Ängby
Mattias	Sandholt	Rekord/Oliver	Engström	Enig
David	Björkryd	Eskilstuna/Dennis	Larsson	Stocksund
Karl	Bramfors	Horred/Adam	Hansson	Åsa

	 Melker	Källström	Karlsborg/Vakant
Hugo	Rommedahl	KFUM	Jönköping/Adam	Skobe	Tranås
Hannes	Liden	Isaksson	Tomelilla/Edvin	Beganovic	Malmö
Jakob	Högman	Vassunda/Elias	Färdig	Gefle
Victor	Hansson	Kungsbacka/Marcus	Johansson	Särö
Erik	Linander	Eslöv/Charlie	Karlsson	Nyköping
Hugo	Nordlinder	Mölndal/Jacob	Christiansson	Mölndal

	 Hugo	Nylen	Mölndal/Leonardo	Fioriniello	Askim
Carl	Wallerstedt	Askim/	Richard	Jia	Askim
Philip	Sundberg	Skoghall/Wilmer	Davidsson	Sandared
John	Rudén	KFUM	Stocksund/Jakob	Törner	Norrtull
Pontus	Carlsson	Spårvägen/Melker	Östblom	Spårvägen
Caesar	Lindquist	Spåevägen/Vakant

	 Jonas	Gafur	Fetullah	Järfälla/Josef	Gafur	Fetullah	Järfälla
Edvin	Arvidsson	Frej/Isak	Alfredsson	Halmstad
Hugo	Johansson	Rotebro/Alvin	Ögren	Sundbyberg
Leonard	Lindkvist	Linköping/Lucas	Hallin	Söderhamn
Simon	Blohm	Bälinge/Vakant
Joel	Tiselius	Hammarby/Pontus	Kjellander	Hammarby

	 Emil	Georgsson	Långemåla/Vakant
Isak	Järverud	Eriksson	Warta/Lukas	Engström	Partille

	 Rasmus	Back	Lyckeby/Holger	Johansson	Lyckeby
Axel	Strid	Sundbyberg/Ludwig	Ebenius	Sundbyberg
Johan	Lisselgård	Halmstad/Emil	Johansson	Halmstad
Charlie	Ridegård	Lund/Hugo	Setterlund	Sjöbo
Jakob	Edling	Norrtull/Fabian	Ransgart	Norrtull

	 Emil	Thorén	Laholm/Vakant
Oscat	Hirsch	Boo/Viktor	Sundberg	Boo
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Simon	Engström	Kungsgårde/Vakant
Simon	Lundqvist	Söderhamn/Viktor	Svensson	Ortviken
Philip	Tranesjö	Malmö/Adrian	larsson	Malmö

Reserver	i	turordning

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8 Karlsson,	Vincent Gefle	PK*
R9
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R15 Ekeroth,	Hugo Stenungsunds	BTF
R16 Sjöberg,	Anton IFK	Lidköping
R17 Liljegren,	Simon Partille	PK
R18 Hoang,	William Hammarby	IF	BTF
R19 Edeflod,	Elliot Lindome	BTK
R20 Norgren,	Karl Skurups	BTK
R21 Sjölander,	Erik Sandareds	BTK

*	spelare	saknar	licens


